

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES

Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

Purchase Pe 8

VENDORS

CAIRE HOTEL & RESTAURANT

SAM TELL AND SON INC.

PASCO BROKERAGE INC.

DUCOTE'S RESTAURANT & BAR EQUIPMENT

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
0001	MOBILE HEATED CABINET (Cambro Model No. UPCH800110 Ultra Camcart Heated Food Pan Carrier or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	2,090.0000		2,205.0000		2,035.0000		1,940.4000	
0002	DISPLAY MERCHANDISER, HEATED, FOR MULTI-PRODUCT (Hatco Model No. GRPWS-3624T Glo-Ray Pizza Warmer, countertop, Pass-Thru, triple slant shelf, 36" x 24" deep, stainless steel & aluminum construction, cULus, UL EPH Classified, ANSI/NSF 4, or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	2,795.0000		3,190.5500		3,020.0000		3,090.5500	
0003	PROOFER CABINET, MOBILE (Carter-Hoffmann Model No. HL2-18 hotLOGIX Humidified Holding Cabinet/Heater Proofer-HL2 Series or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	2,790.0000		2,561.6200		2,795.0000		2,390.7200	

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES

Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

Purchase Pe 8

VENDORS

CAIRE HOTEL & RESTAURANT

SAM TELL AND SON INC.

PASCO BROKERAGE INC.

DUCOTE'S RESTAURANT & BAR EQUIPMENT

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
0004	BACK BAR CABINET, REFRIGERATED (Krowne Metal Model No. BS108 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	4	EACH	4,495.0000		3,497.0900		5,175.0000		5,325.7100	
0005	BACK BAR CABINET, REFRIGERATED (Krowne Metal Model No. BS84 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	3,995.0000		2,929.7400		4,275.0000		4,399.5600	
0006	ICE MAKER, CUBE-STYLE ([Hoshizaki Model No. KM-1601SAJ Ice Maker] / ICE BIN [Hoshizaki B-1650SS ICE BIN] or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	10,900.0000		9,121.6100		10,890.0000		11,184.4700	
0007	TRASH RECEPTACLE, INDOOR (Rubbermaid Commercial Products Model No. FG354060GRAY or Approved Equal per Specifications)	20	EACH	63.0000		40.4800		68.2500		35.9900	

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES

Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

Purchase Pe 8

VENDORS

CAIRE HOTEL & RESTAURANT

SAM TELL AND SON INC.

PASCO BROKERAGE INC.

DUCOTE'S RESTAURANT & BAR EQUIPMENT

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
0008	ICE BIN (Krowne Metal Model No. KR24-36 Approved Equal per Specifications)	22	EACH	957.0000		646.3300		790.0000		715.7700	
0009	THREE COMPARTMENT SINK (Klinger's Trading Model No. ECS3 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	600.0000		647.4500		700.0000		525.0800	
0010	HAND SINK (Krowne Metal Model No. HS-2L or Approved Equal per Specifications)	4	EACH	170.0000		110.2600		165.0000		136.1300	
0011	WORK TABLE, STAINLESS STEELTOP (Atosa USA Model No. SSTW-3048 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	295.0000		255.1600		315.0000		196.8700	
0012	POPCORN WARMER (Gold Medal Products Model No. 2016 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	725.0000		704.3800		855.0000		773.5000	

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES

Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

Purchase Pe 8

VENDORS

CAIRE HOTEL & RESTAURANT

SAM TELL AND SON INC.

PASCO BROKERAGE INC.

DUCOTE'S RESTAURANT & BAR EQUIPMENT

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
0013	REACH-IN REFRIGERATOR (True Manufacturing Co., Inc. Model No. T-49-HC or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	3,690.0000		3,903.6800		4,600.0000		3,969.0600	
0014	POP CORN POPPER (Gold Medal Products Model No. 2167ED or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	7,161.0000		7,832.6500		8,765.0000		8,270.5000	
0015	FOOD PAN WARMER, COUNTERTOP (Vollrath Model No. 71001or Approved Equal per Specifications)	8	EACH	163.0000		160.7800		180.0000		160.7800	
Vendors		NET AMOUNT									
Advertise (X) Bid Bond () Ins (X) Informal ()		CASH DISCOUNT									
Special Conditions : DELIVERY		TOTAL AMOUNT									
Buyer	MWhite	Date	08/02/2021	DELIVERY							

NOTES:

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES

Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

Purchase Pe 8

VENDORS

CAYARD'S, INC.

DOUGLAS FOOD STORES INC

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price
0013	REACH-IN REFRIGERATOR (True Manufacturing Co., Inc. Model No. T-49-HC or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	4,755.0000		3,549.7800								
0014	POP CORN POPPER (Gold Medal Products Model No. 2167ED or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	8,950.0000		7,417.9300								
0015	FOOD PAN WARMER, COUNTERTOP (Vollrath Model No. 71001or Approved Equal per Specifications)	8	EACH	175.0000		149.8500								
Vendors		NET AMOUNT												
Advertise (X) Bid Bond () Ins (X) Informal ()		CASH DISCOUNT												
Special Conditions : DELIVERY		TOTAL AMOUNT												
Buyer	MWhite	Date 08/02/2021	DELIVERY											

NOTES:

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES
 Purchase Pe 8
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Total Cost
0001	MOBILE HEATED CABINET (Cambro Model No. UPCH800110 Ultra Camcart Heated Food Pan Carrier or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	
0002	DISPLAY MERCHANDISER, HEATED, FOR MULTI-PRODUCT (Hatco Model No. GRPWS-3624T Glo- Ray Pizza Warmer, countertop, Pass- Thru, triple slant shelf, 36" x 24" deep, stainless steel & aluminum construction, cULus, UL EPH Classified, ANSI/NSF 4, or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	
0003	PROOFER CABINET, MOBILE (Carter-Hoffmann Model No. HL2-18 hotLOGIX Humidified Holding Cabinet/Heater Proofer-HL2 Series or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES
 Purchase Pe 8
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Total Cost
0004	BACK BAR CABINET, REFRIGERATED (Krowne Metal Model No. BS108 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	4	EACH	
0005	BACK BAR CABINET, REFRIGERATED (Krowne Metal Model No. BS84 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	
0006	ICE MAKER, CUBE-STYLE ([Hoshizaki Model No. KM-1601SAJ Ice Maker] / ICE BIN [Hoshizaki B-1650SS ICE BIN] or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	
0007	TRASH RECEPTACLE, INDOOR (Rubbermaid Commercial Products Model No. FG354060GRAY or Approved Equal per Specifications)	20	EACH	

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES
 Purchase Pe 8
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Total Cost
0008	ICE BIN (Krowne Metal Model No. KR24-36 Approved Equal per Specifications)	22	EACH	
0009	THREE COMPARTMENT SINK (Klinger's Trading Model No. ECS3 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	
0010	HAND SINK (Krowne Metal Model No. HS-2L or Approved Equal per Specifications)	4	EACH	
0011	WORK TABLE, STAINLESS STEELTOP (Atosa USA Model No. SSTW-3048 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	
0012	POPCORN WARMER (Gold Medal Products Model No. 2016 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	

Summary of Quotations

M6011 Food Serving Products for the River Center

Commodity: 165**

Category: Kitchen Equipment

Agency: River Center

Date: 8/2/2021
 Requisition N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/2/2021
 or
 Closing Date

ADDENDUM

Delivery Requirements: YES
 Purchase Pe 8
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities X

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Total Cost
0013	REACH-IN REFRIGERATOR (True Manufacturing Co., Inc. Model No. T-49-HC or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	
0014	POP CORN POPPER (Gold Medal Products Model No. 2167ED or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	
0015	FOOD PAN WARMER, COUNTERTOP (Vollrath Model No. 71001 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	8	EACH	
Vendors		NET AMOUNT		
Advertise (X) Bid Bond () Ins (X) Informal ()		CASH DISCOUNT		
Special Conditions : DELIVERY		TOTAL AMOUNT		
Buyer MWhite	Date 08/02/2021	DELIVERY		
NOTES:				